Development Register for Period

1 October 2022 to 31 October 2022

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description

711/292/20

R Burbidge
PO Box 7
SWAN REACH SA 5354

29

269
H701100
SIDE DRIVE
BIG BEND
5247/231
NILDOTTIE

Dwelling Alterations and Additions and Attached Verandah

Application Date 22/09/2020 Planning Approval
Application received @ 22/09/2020 Building Approval
Building received 23/09/2020 Land Division Approval

Planning received

Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount

Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000

Dev Plan Assessment Fee
Referral Fee - River Murray Act
Relevant Authority
Referred to

Development Approval
Development Commenced
Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

OO -~ Ww

Appeal Decision
Amount Due
$68.50
$77.00
$116.00
$406.00
Council - Delegated Officer

14/09/2021
19/10/2022 Approved

Approved

19/10/2022 Approved

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$0.00
$5.80
$0.00

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description

711/398/20

JP Humphrey
146 Piggery Road
MANNUM SA 5238

146
10

D119204
PIGGERY ROAD
MANNUM
6216/448
FINNISS

Part conversion of unapproved farm building to living space - to be

as

Application Date 04/12/2020 Planning Approval
Application received  23/12/2020 Building Approval
Building received 23/12/2020 Land Division Approval

Planning received

Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount
Dev Plan Assessment Fee
Referral Fee - River Murray Act
Building Rules Assess Fee

Relevant Authority

Referred to

Development Approval
Development Commenced
Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

O O W=

Appeal Decision
Amount Due
$68.50
$42.50
$406.00
$118.44
Council - Delegated Officer

30/09/2022 Approved
18/10/2022 Approved

18/10/2022 Approved

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$2.13
$0.00
$7.54



