Development Register for Period

1 October 2022 to 31 October 2022

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	711/292/20 R Burbidge PO Box 7	Application Date Application received Building received Planning received	22/09/202 22/09/202 23/09/202	0	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval	14/09/2021 19/10/2022	Approved Approved		
	SWAN REACH SA 5354	Conditions available on	Conditions available on request		Development Approval	19/10/2022	Approved		
Property House No Lot Section	29 269 H701100	Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Condition Private Certifier Condi	ons	13 1 0 0	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Appeal Lodged				
Property street	SIDE DRIVE		Appeal Decision						
Property suburb	BIG BEND	Fees	Fees			Amount	Distributed		
Title	5247/231	Lodgement Fee - base a	mount		\$68.50		\$0.00		
Hundred	NILDOTTIE	Lodgement Fee - build rules & > \$500			\$77.00		\$0.00		
		Dev Plan Assessment Fe	ee		\$116.00		\$5.80		
		Referral Fee - River Mur	ray Act		\$406.00		\$0.00		
Development Description Dwelling Alterations and Additions and Attached Verandah		Relevant Authority Referred to	C	ound	cil - Delegated Officer				

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	711/398/20 JP Humphrey 146 Piggery Road MANNUM SA 5238	Application Date Application received Building received Planning received	04/12/2020 23/12/2020 23/12/202	0	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval	30/09/2022 18/10/2022	Approved Approved
Property House No Lot Section Plan	146 10 D119204	Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions		11 3 0 0	Development Approval Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Appeal Lodged	18/10/2022	Approved
Property street	PIGGERY ROAD				Appeal Decision		
Property suburb	MANNUM	Fees	Fees			Amount	Distributed
Title	6216/448	Lodgement Fee - base a	Lodgement Fee - base amount				\$0.00
Hundred	FINNISS	Dev Plan Assessment Fe	Dev Plan Assessment Fee				\$2.13
		Referral Fee - River Mur	ray Act		\$406.00		\$0.00
		Building Rules Assess F	ee		\$118.44		\$7.54
Development Description Part conversion of unapproved farm building to living space - to be as		Relevant Authority Referred to	Co	ound	cil - Delegated Officer		